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S.No. 

283 

284 

285 

286 
287 
288 

Serial 
No. 
886 

887 

896 

905 

906 
915 

EPIC Number 

RAZ2956191 
RAZ2957694 

RAZ296O995 
RAZ2164440 
RAZ2975191 
ZBS1568914 

Elector Name 

SATHYA V 
AKSHAYA SASHI 

KUMAR 
JENEFA KAREL 

MASILAMANI 
RAJA 

JAINULLABUDEEN S 
DINESH KUMAR 

Uncollectable Reason 
Death 

Permanently Shifted 
Grand Total 

Relative Details 

VELMURUGAN (Husband) 

NL SASHI KUMAR (Father) 

KAREL MASILAMANI (Father) 

RAJASEKARAN (Father) 
SHAHUL HAMEED (Father) 

SANKAR (Father) 

No.of Voters 

261 

88 

DMk 

Uncollectable Reason 

Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 

Perrnanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 
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